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SWEET RED

Winemaker Notes:

itself to desserts and after dinner conversation. 

Food Pairing Suggestions:

Winemaker:
Appellation:

Blend:
Alcohol:

Glucose | Fructose:
Total Acidity:

pH:
UPC:

Bob Stashak
California
100% Proprietor's Blend
10%
76.09 g/L
6.18 g/L
3.6
750ml  0 81054 39451 2
   1.5L  0 81054 39354 5

drawing and it was free and our motto is “Every Penny to the Grape”, 
and there you have it.
We are extravagant in our care for our grapes. We spare no expense in 
creating the optimal soil for our vineyards. We invest in the very latest, 
state of the art-real expensive-technology to craft a wine that is varietally 

every penny to the grape.

Our Story:

ESTD  1994.


